Specification Subject to Change Without Notice
M-Pulse Microwave     __________________________________________________________________________________          1
PH (408) 432-1480     FX (408) 432-3440
M-Pulse Microwave
Silicon Bipolar MMIC
Cascadable Amplifier MP4TD0935, MP4TD0936
Features
• Cascadable 50Ω Gain Block

5.0 0.266 144.6 1.64 39.1 0.281 19.7 0.323 139.7
6.0 0.365 123.0 1.35 23.7 0.275 21.5 0.381 138.6
Ordering Information
Long Lead Model No. Short Lead Model No. Package
MP4TD0935 MP4TD0936 Ceramic
MP4TD0935T MP4TD0936T Tape and Reel
Mico-X Case Styles
(Long Lead) (Short Lead)